Thread reducing couplings
Both threads: Whitworth pipe thread, parallel
Sealing with PEFLEX profile seal ring
Standard profile seal ring material is NBR
d1
SW1
dx
d2
d7
E
l1
i2
i1
d1
SW1
dx
d2
d7
F
l1
i2
i1
Male thread
d2
Female thread
d1
Pressure d7 dx l1 SW1 i1 i2 Form Nm
-10 %
kg/100
ca.
Order designation
G 1 A G 1/4 PN 400 39.9 11.5 29 41 12 18 E 250 19.3 GP-SDS-G1E-IG1/4
G 1 A G 3/8 PN 400 39.9 15 29 41 12 18 E 250 17.8 GP-SDS-G1E-IG3/8
G 1 A G 1/2 PN 400 39.9 19 29 41 14 18 E 250 15.2 GP-SDS-G1E-IG1/2
G 1 A G 3/4 PN 400 39.9 20 49 41 22 18 F 250 28.6 GP-SDS-G1E-IG3/4
G 1 A G 1 1/4 PN 400 39.9 20 59 55 26.5 18 F 250 54.9 GP-SDS-G1E-IG11/4
G 1 A G 1 1/2 PN 315 39.9 20 61 60 28.5 18 F 250 62.6 GP-SDS-G1E-IG11/2
G 1 1/4 A G 1/2 PN 400 49.9 19 32 50 14 20 E 500 30.9 GP-SDS-G11/4E-IG1/2
G 1 1/4 A G 3/4 PN 400 49.9 24 32 50 16 20 E 500 26.0 GP-SDS-G11/4E-IG3/4
G 1 1/4 A G 1 PN 400 49.9 25 54 50 24.5 20 F 500 48.2 GP-SDS-G11/4E-IG1
G 1 1/4 A G 1 1/2 PN 315 49.9 25 62 60 28.5 20 F 500 65.9 GP-SDS-G11/4E-IG11/2
G 1 1/2 A G 1/2 PN 315 54.9 19 36 55 14 22 E 600 46.7 GP-SDS-G11/2E-IG1/2
G 1 1/2 A G 3/4 PN 315 54.9 24 36 55 16 22 E 600 41.6 GP-SDS-G11/2E-IG3/4
G 1 1/2 A G 1 PN 315 54.9 30.5 36 55 18 22 E 600 33.6 GP-SDS-G11/2E-IG1
G 1 1/2 A G 1 1/4 PN 315 54.9 32 60 55 26.5 22 F 600 55.3 GP-SDS-G11/2E-IG11/4
G 2 A G 1/2 PN 160 74.9 19 45 75 14 24 E 700 117.1 GP-SDS-G2E-IG1/2
G 2 A G 1 PN 160 74.9 30.5 45 75 18 24 E 700 101.9 GP-SDS-G2E-IG1
G 2 A G 1 1/4 PN 160 74.9 39 45 75 26.5 24 E 700 85.2 GP-SDS-G2E-IG11/4
G 2 A G 1 1/2 PN 160 74.9 35 65 75 28.5 24 F 700 139.5 GP-SDS-G2E-IG11/2
201
3